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Material

1. TC Drill
• 230 g/m2 
• Common used in short pants, skorts 

clothing as it brings both benefits of the two fabrics together. The fabric thus remains 

polyester. TC Drill material can be wash easily and show very good breathable and durable 

2. Polyester
• Polyester (100%)
• 175 g/m2 
• Common used in short pants, skorts 

can be washed and dried at home.
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3. 20 TC Pique (PK)
• 220 g/m2 
• Common used in polo shirt

breathable, durable and easily cared for and has excellent give and comfort. Its breathable 
nature also ensures that any wearers of pique stay cool. Furthermore, the textured weave is 

5. TC
• 110 g/m2 
• Common used in button shirt

because of their excellent strength, durability, wrinkle resistance, high color fastness and 

4. 26 TC Single Jersey
• 175 g/m2 
• Common used in T-shirt

the skin. It is good sweat absorbent and have quick dry & cool features. Single jersey is best 
material for outdoor and indoor wear. 
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T-shirt
Material: 26 TC Single Jersey

Size S - 2XL

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24

White Beige Light Yellow Bright Yellow Pearl Pink Light Purple

Sky Blue Lime Green Golden Yellow Orange Dark Orange Fuschia

Ash Grey Light Grey Dark Grey Sea Blue Berry Red Maroon Red

Earth Green Teal Emerald Green Royal Blue Purple Navy Blue

Dark Brown Black Melange Light 
Grey

Melange Dark 
Grey
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Quick dry & cool Sweat absorbent

Lasting colour
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T-shirt

Shoulder Width

Length between the 
shoulders

Body Length

Length between the 
edge of the neck opening 

Body Width

Length between the 
-

pits

Sleeve Length

of the shoulder to the 
opening of the sleeve

Size

Shoulder
Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length
Collar Length 

S

11
28
18
51/2

18

M

12
30
19
6

19

L

13
32
20
61/2

20

XL

14
34
21
7

21

2XL

15
36
22
7

22

*Size might be different +/- 0.5 due to manual measurement

SKOLAH Clothing Guide

How to measure Clothing

Measurement (inch)
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Material: Polyester
• Polyester (100%)

8030 8580 8018 8017

8000 8028 8501 8009 8019 8010

8006 8046 8004 8100 8065 8011

8003 8059 8015 8016 8005 8008

8007 8014 8022 8069 8043 8070

Brilliant White Bright White Snow White Khaki Sand

Olive Bright Yellow Tuscany Yellow Mustard Yellow Pink Cherry Red

Berry Red Maroon Red Light Grey Ash Blue Steel Blue Light Sky Blue

Dark Sky Blue Cobalt Blue Royal Blue Navy Blue Dark Navy Blue Deep Blue 1

Charcoal GreyDeep Blue 2 Brown Ash Brown

Skort
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Size S - 2XL

Quick drying Wrinkle-resistant

Strong and durableMoisture-resistant



8020 8001 8012 8047 8002 8107

8104 4030 8040 8050 8051 8041

8042 8035 8083 8058 8181 8898

8096 8099 8118

Deep Brown Pastel Green Teal Jade Green Forest Green Emerald Green

Peacock Blue Royal Blue Army Green Lemon Yellow Bright Orange Iris

Sapphire Pacific Blue Dark Orange Baby Blue Honeydew Plum

Lavender Purple Peach Pink
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Size

Shoulder
Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length
Vest Length
Collar Length
Zipper Length 

S

10
26

231/2

51/2

24
12
12

*Size might be different +/- 0.5 due to manual measurement

SKOLAH Clothing Guide

M

11
28

241/2

6
26

121/2

12

L

111/2

30
251/2

61/2

28
13
14

XL

131/2

32
261/2

7
30

131/2

14

2XL

141/2

34
271/2

7
32
14
14

How to measure Clothing

Measurement (inch)

Skirt
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9607 9032 9003

9500 9501 9001 9002 9004 9006
Brilliant White Bright White Snow White Beige Khaki Dark Brown

Light Grey Ash Grey Ash Grey Pewter Strata Slate Grey

Deep Slate Grey Iron Grey Baby Blue Royal Blue Sky Blue Cobalt Blue

Yale Blue Sea Blue Jungle Green Dark Slate Green Army Green Fern Green

Forest Green Mint Green Olive Green

9013 9005 9007 9010 9011 9055

9012 9074 9020 9018 9008 9014

9009 9030 9019 9017 9567 9606
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Short Pants
Material: TC Drill

Size S - 2XL

Easy Care

Lastig Colour

Crumple resistant

Least Sweat Absorbent



9603 9029 9602 9609 9022

Navy Blue Dark Navy Blue Deep Blue Black Lemon Yellow Mustard Yellow

Dark Orange Bright Orange Cherry Red Maroon Red Earth Brown

9610 9620 9630 9680 9033 9300
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Size

Waist Relax
Waist Extend
Hip
Lentgh

S

18
28
30
12

M

19
30
32

121/2

L

20
32
34
13

XL

21
34
36

131/2

2XL

22
36
38
14

*Size might be different +/- 0.5 due to manual measurement

SKOLAH Clothing Guide

How to measure Clothing

Measurement (inch)

Short pant
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Button shirt
Material: TC

P-501 P-891 P-752 P-911 P-881 P-756

P-898 P-782 P-783 P-787 P-732 P-733

P-869 P-775 P-919 P-920 P-622 P-624

P-627 P-809 P-914 P-918 P-823 P-917

Easy care High durability

Excellent strengthQuick dry

Bright White Ivory Linen Champagne Khaki

Dark Khaki Canary Yellow Deep Canary 
Yellow

Mustard Yellow Light Pink Dark Pink

Cherry Red Light Grey Ash Grey Dark Ash Grey Baby Blue Sky Blue

Aqua Blue Sea Blue Slate Blue Royal Blue Cobalt Blue Pistachio

Sea Green Forest Green
P-916 P-720
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Size S - 2XL
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How to measure Clothing

Size

Shoulder
Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length
Vest Length
Collar Length

S

11
28
17
6

12
12

*Size might be different +/- 0.5 due to manual measurement

SKOLAH Clothing Guide

M

12
30
18
61/2

13
13

L

121/2

32
19
7

14
14

XL

131/2

34
20
71/2

15
15

2XL

141/2

36
21
71/2

16
16

Measurement (inch)Measurement (inch)

Button Shirt
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Add on feature included 
embroidery, silk-screen 

Step 3
Add on extra 
featureWe have various different 

kind of fabric to choose 
from, or provide us with a 
sample that you would like 
the fabric to be like.

Step 2
Choose 
preferred 

professional using Adobe 
Illustrator or down to the 
simple using a pen and a 
paper. The purpose is just 
to visualize the idea.

Step 1

Design
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artwork is gathered, a 

be produced to ensure it 
looks as what our client
request.

Step 4
Produce &
Confirm

Wait for the delivery.

Step 5
Mass 
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FWS International Sdn Bhd (1031239-P)
No 15, Jalan Mutiara Raya, Taman Mutiara Barat, Cheras 57000

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

KINDERGARTEN EDITION


